256
Chem Energy Pharm Food Water
Manual Retractable Fittings
SensoGate® WA 131 M
Innovative manual retractable fitting with safe-to-operate
rotary drive
For applications in which pneumatic fittings
are not essential, Knick has developed the

Scraper ring reinforced version, PTFE/PEEK ZU 0760
Material Certificate 3.1 ZU 0708
Air supply for pressurized sensors, 0.5 … 4 bar ZU 0670/1
for pressurized sensors, 1 … 7 bar ZU 0670/2
Hose 20 m (extension for ZU 0670) ZU 0713
Flange protectors PEEK / FFKM DN 80 ZU 0755
PEEK / FFKM DN 100 ZU 0756
PVDF / FFKM DN 80 ZU 0757
PVDF / FFKM DN 100 ZU 0758
Weld-in socket, beveled 15°,
PP, length 60 mm
ZU 0821
Safety weld-in socket, straight,
40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0717
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, beveled
15°, 40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0718
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
for tank wall, Hastelloy C22 ZU 0718/C22
Retainer clamp for
25-mm socket
ZU 0818